ISSUE
Survivor

Survivor

The Grudge

Planet Fake
Real in a World of Fake

The Relationship Wrecker

Drawing Lines Around Your Lo

Hating My Life

No Garbage in My Room
Cutting

Cutting

Teen Pregnancy
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PROGRAM
Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

52 Radio

52 Radio

52 Radio

DATE
4/3/2011

4/10/2011

4/17/2011

4/24/2011

5/8/2011

5/15/2011

5/22/2011

5/29/2011

6/5/2011

6/12/2011

6/19/2011

6/26/2011

TIME
8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

DURATION
30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

DESCRIPTION
Teen show discusses the issue of
being a part of a dysfunctional family.

Teen show discusses the issue of
being a part of a dysfunctional family.
Repeat program

Teen show discusses the issue
relationships and the concept of
forgiveness.

Teen show discusses the issue
hypocrisy and integrity.

Teen show discusses the issue
integrity and character.

Teen show discusses the issue of
premarital sex.

Teen show discusses the issue
friendship and relationships.

Teen show discusses the issue of self
worth

Teen show discusses the issue of self
worth (part )

Teen show discusses the issue self-
mutilation ("cutting")

Teen show discusses the issue self-
mutilation ("cutting") (repeat)

Teen show discusses the issue teen-
pregnancy and choices.



