## WMYE PUBLIC ISSUES April 1, 2011 through June 30, 2011

<b>ISSUE</b> Survivor	PROGRAM Real Time	<b>DATE</b> 4/3/2011	<b>TIME</b> 8:30 PM	DURATION 30 minutes	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> Teen show discusses the issue of being a part of a dysfunctional family.
Survivor	Real Time	4/10/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue of being a part of a dysfunctional family. Repeat program
The Grudge	Real Time	4/17/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue relationships and the concept of forgiveness.
Planet Fake	Real Time	4/24/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue hypocrisy and integrity.
Real in a World of Fake	Real Time	5/8/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue integrity and character.
The Relationship Wrecker	Real Time	5/15/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue of premarital sex.
Drawing Lines Around Your Lo	Real Time	5/22/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue friendship and relationships.
Hating My Life	Real Time	5/29/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue of self worth
No Garbage in My Room	Real Time	6/5/2011	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue of self worth (part II)
Cutting	52 Radio	6/12/2011	8:00 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue self- mutilation ("cutting")
Cutting	52 Radio	6/19/2011	8:00 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue self- mutilation ("cutting") (repeat)
Teen Pregnancy	52 Radio	6/26/2011	8:00 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issue teen- pregnancy and choices.